

JEC AUTO SERVICE PTE LTD

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-77 AUTOBAY@KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 417883

TEL: 92327457

TO	: NTUC	DATE	28/10/2024
VEHICLE NO	: SLU5999H (2017)		Veron
VEHICLE MODEL	: HYUNDAI ELANTRA		
CHASSIS NO	: KMHD841CMJU590490		

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR BUMPER <i>De kind</i>	1	\$ 495.60	\$ 495.60
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>he n</i>	2	\$ 92.30	\$ 184.60
3	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 329.60	\$ 329.60
4	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT STAY <i>HP new</i>	2	\$ 145.80	\$ 291.60
5	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET <i>HP new</i>	5	\$ 18.00	\$ 90.00
6	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT ANTENNA SENSOR <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 195.50	\$ 195.50
7	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDERCOVER <i>HP new</i>	2	\$ 98.60	\$ 197.20
8	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>HP new</i>	2	\$ 72.50	\$ 145.00
9	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>De kind</i>	1	\$ 340.60	\$ 340.60
10	REAR END PANEL <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 569.40	\$ 569.40
11	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>HP new</i>	1	\$ 215.60	\$ 215.60
12	TAILLAMP <i>3 HP</i>	2	\$ 598.60	\$ 1,197.20
13	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>3 HP</i>	2	\$ 188.90	\$ 377.80
14	BOOTLID <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 1,782.10	\$ 1,782.10
15	BOOTLID LOCK <i>?</i>	1	\$ 166.70	\$ 166.70
16	BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER <i>HP new</i>	1	\$ 45.20	\$ 45.20
17	BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIP <i>HP new</i>	1	\$ 178.60	\$ 178.60
18	BOOTLID REFLECTOR	2	\$ 402.90	\$ 805.80
19	BOOTLID INNER TRIM	2	\$ 246.80	\$ 246.80
20	BOOTLID HINGE	2	\$ 89.60	\$ 179.20
21	BOOTLID NUMBER PLATE LAMP <i>3 HP</i>	2	\$ 45.20	\$ 90.40
22	BOOTLID REAR CAMERA <i>3 HP</i>	1	\$ 875.40	\$ 875.40
23	HYUNDAI LOGO <i>3 HP</i>	1	\$ 55.90	\$ 55.90
24	ELANTRA WORDING <i>3 HP</i>	1	\$ 48.90	\$ 48.90
25	SPARE TYRE TOP COVER <i>?</i>	1	\$ 298.60	\$ 298.60
26	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVER <i>3 HP</i>	2	\$ 279.80	\$ 559.60
27	REAR EXHAUST PIPE <i>3 HP</i>	1	\$ 559.60	\$ 695.70
28	REAR EXHAUST PIPE MOUNTING <i>3 HP</i>	1	\$ 45.20	\$ 45.20
29	REAR EXHAUST PIPE GASKET <i>3 HP</i>	1	\$ 39.60	\$ 39.60

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 10,743.40

LESS 20% \$ 2,148.68

SUB TOTAL PRICE: \$ 8,594.72

1466

1172.80

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE <i>3x4</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	REAR NUMBER PLATE HOLDER <i>3x4</i>	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>1x1</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
4	REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH <i>reported</i>	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
5	REAR BUMPER SIDE UNDERCOVER CLIPS <i>1x1</i>	2 SETS	\$ 20.00	\$ 40.00
6	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>3x4</i>	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
7	REAR END PANEL SEALANT <i>3x4</i>	1 SET	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
8	REVERSE SENSOR <i>2x2</i>	1 SET	\$ 280.00	\$ 280.00
9	BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>3x4</i>	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS <i>3x4</i>	2 SETS	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00
TOTAL :				\$ 1,080.00

230

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	\$ 1,400.00	<i>800</i>	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,200.00	<i>600</i>	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$ 50.00	<i>30</i>	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	\$ 150.00	<i>30</i>	
5	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 100.00	<i>50</i>	
6	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	\$ 100.00	<i>X</i>	
7	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTERY	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>	
8	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID FITTINGS	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>	
9	TO REMOVE EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 150.00	<i>X</i>	
TOTAL:		\$ 3,450.00		

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 9,674.72

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 3,450.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 13,124.72

1110

total: 2512.80

2/s: JK

03 Days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: